CA-07/20-03
	 PART NUMBER	 DIMENSIONS (in mm)	 LENGTHS
		  (internal)	 (external)	 (metre)
CA-07/20-03	 0,787 (,031”)	 x	 2,057 (,081”)	 3
CA-10/23-036	 1,016 (,040”)	 x	 2,362 (,093”)	 3,6
CA-13/23-036	 1,321 (,052”)	 x	 2,362 (,093”)	 3,6
CA-16/31-036	 1,626 (,064”)	 x	 3,175 (,125”)	 3,6
CA-07/18-03	 0,711 (,028”)	 x	 1,803 (,071”)	 3
CA-13/23-30	 1,321 (,052”)	 x	 2,362 (,093”)	 30
CA-5PAK	 Five pack replacement kit
(See CAPILLARY TUBING GAUGE
A/C & R COPPER CAP. COILS
DESCRIPTION
•	 Fits ANY domestic and commercial refrigerator or room air
conditioner from 1/8 H.P. to 5 H.P.
•	 Consolidated into a five-pack replacement kit. It’s guaranteed to
provide uniformity on all applications
•	 Commercial tolerance: ± 0,025 mm (0,001 of an inch)
•	 Precision plug drawn, sealed and dehydrated soft copper capillary
tubing
	 PART NUMBER	 DIMENSIONS (in mm)	 LENGTHS
		  (internal)	 (external)	 (metre)
CA-06/24-50	 0,6	 x	 2,4	 50
CA-06/30-50	 0,6	 x	 3,0	 50
CA-08/24-50	 0,8	 x	 2,4	 50
CA-10/30-50	 1,0	 x	 3,0	 50
CA-12/24-50	 1,2	 x	 2,4	 50
CA-15/30-50	 1,5	 x	 3,0	 50
CA-20/30-50	 2,0	 x	 3,0	 50
CA-20/40-50	 2,0	 x	 4,0	 50
CA-25/40-50	 2,5	 x	 4,0	 50
CA-30/40-50	 3,0	 x	 4,0	 50
CA-30/50-50	 3,0	 x	 5,0	 50